Halton CBH – 用于明装墙角安装的主动式冷梁用于明装墙角安装的主动式冷梁
概览概览
• 墙角安装，能进行制冷、供热和通风
• 操作既简单又卫生，无需频繁维护
产品型号和配件产品型号和配件
• 有同时配有制冷和供热功能的盘管的型号
• 有多个冷水/热水管接头位置可供选择
• 盘管配有排气阀

The duct connection and pipe ends are sealed during transit.
Each beam is to be identifiable by a serial number printed on a label attached to the beam.
Order Code
CBH/F-E-L-C; WD-TC-CO-FP-ZT
S = Direction of supply patterns & nozzle type
F Uni-directional / Right / Nozzle 3
K Uni-directional / Left / Nozzle 3
G Uni-directional / Right / Nozzle 4
M Uni-directional / Left / Nozzle 4
E = Duct connection/Duct size/Damper
S1N Straight / 100 /Without damper
L = Total length
1800, +100, .., 5000
C = Effective length (Cooling coil length)
1500, +100, … , 4700
Other options and accessories
WD = Location of pipe connections
S Straight
O Opposite
TC = Cooling / Heating functions (Coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and heating
D Cooling only, venting valves
F Cooling+heating, venting valves
CO = Colour
9
SW Signal white (RAL9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
FP = Front panel type
C Standard
N Without front panel
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
CBH/F-S1N-1800-1500, WD=S, TC=C, CO=SW, FP=C, ZT=N